Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Mayrich Canada Day Classic Stock Dog Trial

Scores for: MCDC Cattle Trial 1 7/2/2022
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Meagan Lynn Darnell Phil 210 3:01 0:24 270
2 Richard Crowe Squirrel 210 6:13 0:35 170
3 Meagan Lynn Darnell Brantley 210 6:41 0:29 70
4 Tamarra Moore Mcfly 210 7:33 0:49 0
5 Meagan Lynn Darnell Timber 200 4:52 0:36 0
6 Meagan Lynn Darnell Dani 200 8:21 0:42 0
7 Florentine Maathuis  Darwin 30 10:00 2:08 0
8 Richard Crowe Crew 0 10:00 10:00 0
9 Tamarra Moore Goose 0 10:00 10:00 0

Friday, October 28, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Mayrich Canada Day Classic Stock Dog Trial

Scores for: MCDC Cattle Trial 2 7/3/2022
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Meagan Lynn Darnell Phil 240 4:43 0:22 270
2 Meagan Lynn Darnell Brantley 240 7:23 0:33 170
3 Meagan Lynn Darnell Dani 240 7:30 0:42 70
4  Tamarra Moore Mcfly 240 7:38 0:44 0
5 Richard Crowe Squirrel 210 10:00 0:34 0
6 Meagan Lynn Darnell Timber 180 10:00 0:36 0
7 Meagan Lynn Darnell Darwin 170 10:00 0:39 0
8 Tamarra Moore Goose 70 10:00 1:32 0
9 Richard Crowe Crew 60 10:00 1:21 0

Friday, October 28, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Mayrich Canada Day Classic Stock Dog Trial

Scores for: MCDC Sheep Trial 1 7/2/2022
Intermediate Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Meagan Lynn Darnell Dani 210 3:06 0:21 150
2 Richard Crowe Squirrel 210 4:15 0:50 50
3 Meagan Lynn Darnell Phil 180 5:33 0:18
4 Tamarra Moore Mcfly 90 7:00 0:42
5 Tamarra Moore Goose 80 7:00 0:24

Friday, October 28, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Mayrich Canada Day Classic Stock Dog Trial

Scores for: MCDC Sheep Trial 2 7/3/2022
Intermediate Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Meagan Lynn Darnell Phil 240 4:12 0:19 150
2 Richard Crowe Squirrel 240 5:57 0:15 50
3 Tamarra Moore Mcfly 230 5:18 0:52
4 Tamarra Moore Goose 60 7:00 0:10
5 Meagan Lynn Darnell Dani 60 7:00 0:15

Friday, October 28, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Mayrich Canada Day Classic Stock Dog Trial

Scores for: MCDC Cattle Trial 1 7/2/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Ashley Adcoe Timber 210 5:43 0:52 240
2 Hailey Crowe Squirrel 195 4:53 1:13 140
3 Corentin Baume Pickup 195 6:23 2:27 40
4 Chris Graham Derek 195 7:49 2:08 0
5 Nicky Snook Tully 185 6:11 0:55 0
6 Hailey Crowe Briga 115 10:00 0:44 0
7  Nicky Snook Cardinal 0 10:00 10:00 0
8 Nicky Snook Winx 0 10:00 10:00 0

Friday, October 28, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Mayrich Canada Day Classic Stock Dog Trial

Scores for: MCDC Cattle Trial 2 7/3/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Hailey Crowe Squirrel 240 4:34 0:54 240
2 Ashley Adcoe Timber 240 4:58 0:38 140
3 Nicky Snook Tully 240 5:52 0:40 40
4 Chris Graham Derek 230 8:21 1:49 0
5 Corentin Baume Pickup 225 9:14 4:01 0
6 Nicky Snook Cardinal 145 10:00 0:53 0
7 Hailey Crowe Briga 75 10:00 1:01 0
8 Nicky Snook Winx 0 10:00 10:00 0

Friday, October 28, 2022



Scores for: MCDC Sheep Trial 1

Novice

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Handler

Hailey Crowe
Chris Graham

Roxane Pardiac

Andalyne Tofflemire

Ashley Adcoe
Nicky Snook
Marissa Wilson
Nicky Snook
Sara Masson
Alissa Wheatley
Nadia Smith
Dale Smith

Les Huber
Nicky Snook
Sarah Branton

Corentin Baume

Friday, October 28, 2022

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Mayrich Canada Day Classic Stock Dog Trial

Sheep

Dog

Squirrel
Derek
Chitchat
Sheldon
Timber
Cardinal
Cooper
Tully
Oakley
lggy
Brantley
Willow
Moose
Winx
Charlie

Pickup

Total Points

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

200

200

200

195

150

135

105

95

Finish Time

1:16

1:56

2:58

2:59

3:54

4:20

4:36

5:07

3:24

5:28

7:00

4:54

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7/2/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:11 480
0:08 380
0:32 280
0:45 180
0:36 80
0:28 0
1:43 0
1:04 0
0:17 0
1:30 0
1:29 0
1:06 0
1:13 0
1:25 0
1:44 0
3:02 0



Scores for: MCDC Sheep Trial 2

Novice

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Handler

Hailey Crowe

Andalyne Tofflemire

Chris Graham
Ashley Adcoe
Nicky Snook
Roxane Pardiac
Nicky Snook
Dale Smith
Marissa Wilson
Corentin Baume
Alissa Wheatley
Les Huber
Sarah Branton
Nadia Smith
Nicky Snook

Sara Masson

Friday, October 28, 2022

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Mayrich Canada Day Classic Stock Dog Trial

Sheep

Dog

Squirrel
Sheldon
Derek
Timber
Cardinal
Chitchat
Tully
Willow
Cooper
Pickup
lggy
Moose
Charlie
Brantley
Winx

Oakley

Total Points

240

240

240

240

240

230

225

225

220

195

165

155

95

90

75

Finish Time

4:03

4:26

5:27

6:40

6:48

4:42

5:52

7:00

6:58

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7/3/2022

Tie Time Trial Points
0:40 480
1:59 380
0:39 280
0:31 180
0:19 80
0:22 0
2:40 0
1:23 0
0:04 0
2:33 0
2:04 0
1:48 0
0:38 0
1:09 0
2:37 0
7:00 0
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